Bib

Age Class Team

94 U12
95 U12
97 U12
98 U12
117 U12
101 U12
111 U12
96 U12
109 U12
100 U12
112 U12
119 U12
99 U12
108 U12
102 U12
125 U12
126 U12
123 U12
116 U12
121 U12
128 U12
122 U12
127 U12
124 U12
120 U12
104 U12
103 U12
106 U12
107 U12
110 U12
113 U12
114 U12
115 U12
129 U12
130 U12
131 U12
93 U12

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Slovenia
Japan
Switzerland
Japan
Switzerland
Japan
Switzerland
Slovenia
Japan
Switzerland
Japan
Germany
Germany
Germany
Slovenia
Slovenia
Germany
Slovenia
Germany
Germany
Slovenia
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Germany
Germany
Germany
Japan

Last
Curtis
Eckhoff
Malstrom
Malstrom
Olson
Tarnow
Porter
Garren
Evenson
Rauber
Welch
Plummer
Petkun
Cope
Wiener
Garren
Graham
Barnhart
Mack
Rollins
Mues
Voigt
Kanode
Campbell
Roberts
Cannon
Broadman
Evenson
Connor
Gronemyer
Asher
Eliopulos
Ludeman
Osborn
Scholz
Tobias
Connolly

First
Lillian
Louise
Lee

Ila
Kailyn
Maerin
Blake
Caitlyn
Maple
Isabel
Vella
Emery
Astrid
Scarlett
Adele
Makaela
Elysse
Clara
Adison
Emmy
Lola
Madison
Hudson
Isla
Taya
Saylor
Natalie
Maple
Keegan
June
Maribel
Emme
Kaia
Claire
Piper
Sophia
Katherine

Run1l
45.84
47.44

47
49.48
50.01
49.64
50.87
50.57
53.13
54.53
53.36
55.05
55.31
55.42

56.6
59.64
58.64
57.76
59.08
01:00.3
01:03.5
01:02.2
01:05.3
01:13.0
01:16.0
01:45.2

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
46.39

Run2
49.59
52.42
52.94
54.47

56.2
56.75
57.26
58.45
59.22
59.28

01:00.6
01:01.8
01:.01.6
01:03.6
01:03.3
01:02.5
01:04.2
01:05.4
01:04.8
01:10.0
01:11.0
01:14.8
01:15.7
01:22.9
01:25.5
01:20.0

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

01:18.1

Combined Time
01:35.4
01:39.9
01:39.9
01:44.0
01:46.2
01:46.4
01:48.1
01:49.0
01:52.4
01:53.8
01:53.9
01:56.8
01:56.9
01:59.0
01:59.9
02:02.2
02:02.8
02:03.1
02:03.9
02:10.3
02:14.5
02:17.1
02:20.9
02:35.9
02:41.5
03:05.2

DQ



Place
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